
Quarter ending :September 2019 
 

Particular Yes/No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No 

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No 

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No 

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No 

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 
 

 

Summary statement holding of specified securities 
 

Category 

of 

sharehold

er 

No. of 

shareholde

rs 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdi
ng as a % 

of total no. 

of shares 

(calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957)As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of equity 

shares held 

in 

dematerializ

ed form 

(A) 

Promoter 
& 

Promoter 

Group 

3 
10,38,00

0 

10,38,00

0 
29.66 

10,38,00

0 
29.66 10,38,000 

(B) Public 53 
24,62,00

0 

24,62,00

0 
70.34 

24,62,00

0 
70.34 24,62,000 

(C1) 

Shares 

underlyin

g DRs 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C2) 

Shares 

held by 

Employee 

Trust 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

(C) Non 

Promoter-

Non 

Public 

   
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

Grand 

Total 
56 

35,00,00

0 

35,00,00

0 
100.00 

35,00,00

0 

100.0

0 
35,00,000 

 

 

 
Note:C=C1+C2 

Grand Total=A+B+C 



HKG Ltd 

Scrip Code : 539097 Quarter Ending : September 2019 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 

Category of shareholder 
Nos. of 

shareholders 

No. of 

fully paid 

up equity 
shares 

held 

Total nos. 

shares 
held 

Shareholding 

as a % of total 

no. of shares 

(calculated as 
per SCRR, 

1957)As a % 

of (A+B+C2) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 
dematerialized 

form 

A1) Indian 
   

0.00 
 

Individuals/Hindu 

undivided Family 
1 5,86,000 5,86,000 16.74 5,86,000 

YATIN BHUPENDRA 
SHAH 

1 5,86,000 5,86,000 16.74 5,86,000 

Any Other (specify) 2 4,52,000 4,52,000 12.91 4,52,000 

IG FINANCIAL 

SERVICES INDIA 

PRIVATE LIMITED 

1 1,52,000 1,52,000 4.34 1,52,000 

YOGYA 

INFRASTRUCTURES 
LIMITED 

1 3,00,000 3,00,000 8.57 3,00,000 

Sub Total A1 3 10,38,000 10,38,000 29.66 10,38,000 

A2) Foreign 
   

0.00 
 

A=A1+A2 3 10,38,000 10,38,000 29.66 10,38,000 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder 
 

HKG Ltd 

Scrip Code : 539097 Quarter ending : September 2019 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 

Category & Name 

of the 

Shareholders 

No. of 

sharehol

der 

No. of 

fully 

paid 

up 

equity 

shares 

held 

Total 

no. 

shares 

held 

Shareholdi

ng % 

calculated 

as per 

SCRR, 

1957 As a 

% of 

(A+B+C2) 

No. of 

Voting 

Rights 

Total 

as a 

% of 

Total 

Votin

g 

right 

No. of 

equity 

shares held 

in 

demateriali

zed 

form(Not 

Applicable) 

B1) Institutions 0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

B2) Central 

Government/ 

State 

Government(s)/ 

President of 

India 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

0.00 
 

B3) Non-

Institutions 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 

Individual share 

capital upto Rs. 2 

Lacs 

18 
21600

0 

2,16,00

0 
6.17 

2,16,00

0 
6.17 2,16,000 

Individual share 

capital in excess 

of Rs. 2 Lacs 

27 
18640

00 

18,64,0

00 
53.26 

18,64,0

00 
53.26 18,64,000 

AMIT 

MAHESHWARI 
1 40000 40,000 1.14 40,000 1.14 40,000 

ATUL 

KANTILAL 

SHAH 

1 64000 64,000 1.83 64,000 1.83 64,000 

BHAVESH 

RAMESHCHAN

DRA BHAGDEV 

1 56000 56,000 1.60 56,000 1.60 56,000 

BHUMIKA 

SUMIT DESAI 
1 

16800

0 

1,68,00

0 
4.80 

1,68,00

0 
4.80 1,68,000 

DAYAL 

TAHILRAM 

PARWANI 

1 
15200

0 

1,52,00

0 
4.34 

1,52,00

0 
4.34 1,52,000 

HARSHAD 

JITENDRA 

CHANDE 

1 64000 64,000 1.83 64,000 1.83 64,000 

JAYESH 
MANSUKHLAL 

DAWDA 

1 48000 48,000 1.37 48,000 1.37 48,000 

MADHUKAR 

SHETH 
1 

14400

0 

1,44,00

0 
4.11 

1,44,00

0 
4.11 1,44,000 

MILAN 

JAYVANTLAL 

MITHANI 

1 56000 56,000 1.60 56,000 1.60 56,000 

RAMESH 

CHANDU KOTI 
1 

15200

0 

1,52,00

0 
4.34 

1,52,00

0 
4.34 1,52,000 



SUJATA AJAY 

PANDEY 
1 

11200

0 

1,12,00

0 
3.20 

1,12,00

0 
3.20 1,12,000 

SUJATA 

MAHESH 

SANZGIRI 

1 
12000

0 

1,20,00

0 
3.43 

1,20,00

0 
3.43 1,20,000 

SUMITKUMAR 

RAMESH 

GUPTA 

1 
24800

0 

2,48,00

0 
7.09 

2,48,00

0 
7.09 2,48,000 

USHA ARUN 

MANE 
1 72000 72,000 2.06 72,000 2.06 72,000 

SANJAY 

KUNJLAL 

GUPTA 

1 48000 48,000 1.37 48,000 1.37 48,000 

Any Other 

(specify) 
8 

38200

0 

3,82,00

0 
10.91 

3,82,00

0 
10.91 3,82,000 

SIRIUS 
ADVISORS 

PRIVATE 

LIMITED 

1 
16000

0 

1,60,00

0 
4.57 

1,60,00

0 
4.57 1,60,000 

VALUEWORTH 

ADVISORS LLP 
1 

15200

0 

1,52,00

0 
4.34 

1,52,00

0 
4.34 1,52,000 

Sub Total B3 53 
24620

00 

24,62,0

00 
70.34 

24,62,0

00 
70.34 24,62,000 

B=B1+B2+B3 53 
24620

00 

24,62,0

00 
70.34 

24,62,0

00 
70.34 24,62,000 

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %): 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of 

shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen 

etc. 
  

 

Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public 
 

HKG Ltd 

Scrip Code : 539097 Quarter ending : September 2019 
 

 

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 
 

Category & 

Name of the 
Shareholders(I) 

No. of 

shareholder(III) 

No. of 

fully 

paid up 

equity 
shares 

held(IV) 

Total no. 

shares 

held(VII = 
IV+V+VI) 

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 As a 
% of 

(A+B+C2)(VIII) 

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 
form(XIV)(Not 

Applicable) 

C1) 

Custodian/DR 

Holder 

0 0 
 

0.00 
 

C2) Employee 

Benefit Trust 
0 0 

 
0.00 

 
  

 

 

 

Shareholding Pattern 



 

HKG Ltd 

Scrip Code : 539097 Quarter ending : September 2019 
 

 

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of 

the company. 
 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Trading Member 

Name of the 

Beneficial Owner 

No. of 

shares held 

% of total 

no. of shares 

Date of reporting by 

the Trading Member 

- NIL NIL NIL NIL NIL 
  

 

 


