Quarter	ending	:September	2019
---------	--------	------------	------

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No

# Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of sharehold er	No. of shareholde rs	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	3	10,38,00 0	10,38,00 0	29.66	10,38,00 0	29.66	10,38,000
(B) Public	53	24,62,00 0	24,62,00 0	70.34	24,62,00 0	70.34	24,62,000
(C1) Shares underlyin g DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	56	35,00,00 0	35,00,00 0	100.00	35,00,00 0	100.0 0	35,00,000

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C HKG Ltd

Scrip Code : 539097

Quarter Ending : September 2019

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	1	5,86,000	5,86,000	16.74	5,86,000
YATIN BHUPENDRA SHAH	1	5,86,000	5,86,000	16.74	5,86,000
Any Other (specify)	2	4,52,000	4,52,000	12.91	4,52,000
IG FINANCIAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	1	1,52,000	1,52,000	4.34	1,52,000
YOGYA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	1	3,00,000	3,00,000	8.57	3,00,000
Sub Total A1	3	10,38,000	10,38,000	29.66	10,38,000
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	3	10,38,000	10,38,000	29.66	10,38,000

# Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

#### HKG Ltd

Scrip Code : 539097

Quarter ending : September 2019

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of sharehol der	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Votin g right	No. of equity shares held in demateriali zed form(Not Applicable)
<b>B1) Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non- Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	18	21600 0	2,16,00 0	6.17	2,16,00 0	6.17	2,16,000
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	27	18640 00	18,64,0 00	53.26	18,64,0 00	53.26	18,64,000
AMIT MAHESHWARI	1	40000	40,000	1.14	40,000	1.14	40,000
ATUL KANTILAL SHAH	1	64000	64,000	1.83	64,000	1.83	64,000
BHAVESH RAMESHCHAN DRA BHAGDEV	1	56000	56,000	1.60	56,000	1.60	56,000
BHUMIKA SUMIT DESAI	1	16800 0	1,68,00 0	4.80	1,68,00 0	4.80	1,68,000
DAYAL TAHILRAM PARWANI	1	15200 0	1,52,00 0	4.34	1,52,00 0	4.34	1,52,000
HARSHAD JITENDRA CHANDE	1	64000	64,000	1.83	64,000	1.83	64,000
JAYESH MANSUKHLAL DAWDA	1	48000	48,000	1.37	48,000	1.37	48,000
MADHUKAR SHETH	1	14400 0	1,44,00 0	4.11	1,44,00 0	4.11	1,44,000
MILAN JAYVANTLAL MITHANI	1	56000	56,000	1.60	56,000	1.60	56,000
RAMESH CHANDU KOTI	1	15200 0	1,52,00 0	4.34	1,52,00 0	4.34	1,52,000

SUJATA AJAY PANDEY	1	11200 0	1,12,00 0	3.20	1,12,00 0	3.20	1,12,000
SUJATA MAHESH SANZGIRI	1	12000 0	1,20,00 0	3.43	1,20,00 0	3.43	1,20,000
SUMITKUMAR RAMESH GUPTA	1	24800 0	2,48,00 0	7.09	2,48,00 0	7.09	2,48,000
USHA ARUN MANE	1	72000	72,000	2.06	72,000	2.06	72,000
SANJAY KUNJLAL GUPTA	1	48000	48,000	1.37	48,000	1.37	48,000
Any Other (specify)	8	38200 0	3,82,00 0	10.91	3,82,00 0	10.91	3,82,000
SIRIUS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	1	16000 0	1,60,00 0	4.57	1,60,00 0	4.57	1,60,000
VALUEWORTH ADVISORS LLP	1	15200 0	1,52,00 0	4.34	1,52,00 0	4.34	1,52,000
Sub Total B3	53	24620 00	24,62,0 00	70.34	24,62,0 00	70.34	24,62,000
B=B1+B2+B3	53	24620 00	24,62,0 00	70.34	24,62,0 00	70.34	24,62,000
Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):							

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

#### Shareholding Pattern Non Promoter-Non Public

#### HKG Ltd

Scrip Code : 539097

Quarter ending : September 2019

#### Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	

НК	G Ltd
Scrip Code : 539097	Quarter ending : September 2019

Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

Sl. No.	Name of the Trading Member	Name of the Beneficial Owner	No. of shares held	% of total no. of shares	Date of reporting by the Trading Member
-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL